

BY: Economic and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 201

(First Reading File Bill, Second Printing)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 7 and 8, in each instance, strike “deer meat” and substitute “venison”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in lines 23, 25, 26, 27 and 28, in each instance, strike “DEER MEAT” and substitute “VENISON”; and in lines 29 and 30, in each instance, strike “MEAT” and substitute “VENISON”.

On page 2, in lines 3 and 8, in each instance, strike “DEER MEAT” and substitute “VENISON”.